PART
NAME

OPEN RELAY RACK

PART
No.

RR-1264

REVISION
DATE

/-22-13

MATERIAL - 12 GA. [2.5mm] STEEL

FINISH - METALLIC GRAY OR
BLACK TEXTURE

VERTICAL RAILS ARE TAPPED #10-32 ON E.LA.

UNIVERSAL SPACING, FRONT LEG ONLY

BASE PIERCED FOR OPTIONAL #RC-7758 CASTERS

UNIT SHIPPED UNASSEMBLED
LOAD RATING: 650 LBS.[292.5 KG.] MAX.

2.44 }
[61.9]

19.97
[507.2] 3.14

f [79.8]

70.64
[1794.3]

17.94
[455.6]

18.31
[465.1]

66.50
[1689.1]

'f (282

102 |
[25.8]

17.94

[455.6]




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


